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FEE O
> FEEAL. SPIN %Lk 1
> S, SCHREE 125K, 250K, 500Kbit/s, FRAGIFRE
> (S5 %ER (CREE) : 1 Mi+100ns
> HLBE LR AEERLE 1500 (B B IRVE RS . 15KV B (R4 Loy Ik T3, AR E Ry ohfe
> 2 AN L R, TR EAME BRI 120 BRO
JeerE:0:
> OBERAL 2L BEINTE (1A 2 AR Ok
> G ST, SC. FC H[i%k, FREC ST
> ek 28 1310 nm, B 1310 nm
> AEHOGLT: 245 50/125 um. 62.5/125 um. 100/140um, FAHE 8. 3/125 um. 9/125um. 10/125um
> AERIEE RS AR 0—2Km, HLFE 0—20Km, HEZEiE B nik
> e IR R <107
R K AR
> LAEHE: XCHEJFEITARMN, DC10V-36V 1, #L7Y{H DC24V
> TAERL: SR 100mA@24V
> HUERY: R4 L1+/MW/L2+ LR
> BB 1A (SSEEEP)
> AR A R R A A RS M il 22 DC30V/1AL AC120Ve1A
TAEHE:
> BRI
FRERAL 10 ~ 70 ° C (14 ~ 158 ° F)
TEiRRAL, 40 T 85 ° C (40 T 185 ° F)
> BRAEVRSE: 5 95% RH
> TERGIEEE: -40 ~ 85 ° C (40 T 185 ° F)
BB
> AMERSE: 136mmX 105mm X 52mm
> Hh5t: 1P30 B 5gL, w s mnm i 4o e
> 747 35mmDIN S
> {#E: 800g
R«
EMI: EN55022 1998, Class A
EMS:
EN61000-4-2 (ESD), Criteria B, Level 4
EN61000-4-3 (RS), Criteria A, Level 2
EN61000-4-4 (EFT), Criteria B, Level 4
EN61000-4-5 (Surge), Criteria B, Level 2
EN61000-4-6 (CS), Criteria B, Level 2
En61000-4-8 (PFMF), Criteria A, Level 3
Freefall: IEC 60068-2-32
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